Tabno

Ky6ok Bankana

DN Gold

$YIxTa

P431

P155

R1

P107

P55
G936
P243
US5166

P200

P180
M53
OE213

G136

H467

PUOo

RADZKI Jarek

ZAKRZEWSKI
Lusasz

VASILYEV
Oleg

STEFANIUK
Marek

ZAKRZEWSKI
Tomasz

KOLB Jost

SZCZESNY
Adam

BERGER Chris

MORGAS
Roman

DALECK
Andrzej

HAMRAK Peter

UHLMANN
Peter

MEIJER Dirk

VAN
RIEMSDIJK
Dideric

Ponb

pynesoi

pynesoit

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi
pynesoi
pynesoi
pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoit
pynesoit
pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

Paspsin, PeruwoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

11
14

21
27
28
29

32

41
44
51

57

59

UtoroBoe
MecTo

1

2

10
11
12

13

14

NnoHka
1

1

27
13

14

18

NoHka

NoHka
3

1

2

(19)

13

10

15

17

NnoHka

10

12

(dnc)

15

14

(dnc)
11

13

(21)


/competitions/804

YxTa

R5

R163

R105

R79

R22

725
P345

T11

R51

R173

031

742
G737

287

R74

Z50

jol7[e

PULKOV
Sergey

DIDENKO
Anton

KOPYLOV
Roman

KOZLOVA
Valentina

ASTASHEV
Yuri

BACHALIN
Pierre

SUKOW Jerzy

SODEIKA
Sarunas

BOKFORS
Stefan

SHILAKIN
Sergey

ALVIKIS
Madars

FREDY Rudolf
BOHN Joerg

CONUS
Matthieu

OVCHINNIKOV
Alexey

DURR Philippe

Ponb

pynesoi

pyneson

pynesoit

pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi
pynesoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneBsoi

pyneBsoi

pynesoi

pynesoi

pyneson

pynesoit

pyneBsoi

Paspsn PeruvoH/lopon TpeHep OpraHusaumss Ouku

60
61
65
65
68

69
72

77
82
82

87

88
91

94

95

97

UtoroBoe
MecTo

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

NnoHka

17

12

19

20

15

11
23

(24)

21

22
(dnf)

25

(dnf)

26

NoHKa

14

11

16

(25)

18

23

19

12

24
26

(27)

dnf

(dnc)

NoHKa

(20)

16

(23)

12

18
14

24

21

dnc

NnoHka

19

22

11

18

27

23
13

16

24

17

dnc

NoHKa

15

(dnc)

17
(dnf)

16

14

22

dnc

20
18

24

25



DN Silver

$YxTa

R111
R402
R999
R132
R91

R172

R95

R21

R166
R707
R106
G975

747

R404
H1045

K11

R104

H698

R142

jol7[e

KOROTKEVICH
Mikhail
MATYUHIN Egor

SERDUKOV
Nikolay

TIMOFEEV Nikita

GORBACHEV
Sergey

CHUSOV Alexey

CHERNOVA
Anastasia

ASTASHEV
Andrey

DICHENKO
Valeriy

SHUBIN Ivan

KULINICHEV
Valeriy

HUSS Detlef

CONTESSE Jean-
Pierre

SAMOYLOV
Konstantin

JANSEN Hans

ROWLAND
Gareth

TITARENKO
Valentin

LINDEMAN
Matthijs

GNUCHEVSKAYA
Alia

Ponb

pynesoi
pynesoi
pynesoi
pynesoi
pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi

pyneson
pyneson
pyneson
pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi
pyneson

pyneson

pyneson

pynesoi

pyneson

Paspsan PernoH/lTopon TpeHep OpraHusaums Ouku

15
18
20
22
23

24
25

27
37
39
39

44

54
59

62
63
64

66

UtoroBoe
MecTo

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

NnoHka
1

(dsq)

20

10

(dsq)

14
12

13

(dnc)

11

17

N'oHka T[oHKa

(dnc)

11

12
20

17

15

16

21

3

(15)
13

16

14

18

(dnc)

NnoHka
4

10
11

12

16

dnc

15

(dsq)

16

17

(dnc)

12



NUtoroBoe ToHka ToHka [ToHka [ToHka [oHkKa

fixta PUO Ponb Pa3sps PervoH/I'opo TpeHe OpraHmsaumsa Ouku
pAA poA  Tpehep P H MecTo 1 2 3 4 5
R782 IVANQV Boris pyneson 69 20 16 19 (20) 20 14
R25 SHUBIN Leonid pyneson 74 21 18 14 21 21 (dnc)
HARMSTORF y
G855 Matthias pyneson 74 22 15 18 19 22 (dnc)
R164 SPESHILOV pyneson 115 28 19 (dnc) dnc dnc dnc

Adnrey
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